MAX9647/MAX9648
General-Purpose, Low-Voltage,
Tiny Pack Comparators
19-5968; Rev 2; 1/13
Ordering Information appears at end of data sheet.
For related parts and recommended products to use with this part,
refer to www.maximintegrated.com/MAX9647.related.
EVALUATION KIT AVAILABLE

Tiny Pack Comparators
    10Maxim Integrated
Ordering Information
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
Chip Information
PROCESS: BiCMOS
Package Information
For the latest package outline information and land patterns (foot-
prints), go to www.maximintegrated.com/packages. Note that a
“+”, “#”, or “-” in the package code indicates RoHS status only.
Package drawings may show a different suffix character, but the
drawing pertains to the package regardless of RoHS status.
PART
TEMP
RANGE
PIN-
PACKAGE
TOP
MARK
MAX9647AXK+T
-40NC to
+125NC
5 SC70 +AUS
MAX9647AUK+T
-40NC to
+125NC
5 SOT23 +AFLM
MAX9648AXK+T
-40NC to
+125NC
5 SC70 +AUT
MAX9648AUK+T
-40NC to
+125NC
5 SOT23 +AFLN
PACKAGE